Email

## Re: Regarding processing of documents for publication as Indian Standards

 From : dineshtyagidt@yahoo.co.uk
 Wed, Jun 21, 2023 07:29 PM

 Subject : Re: Regarding processing of documents for publication as Indian Standards
 ⊘10 attachments

 To : BIS TED <ted@bis.gov.in>

Approved as proposed.

Regards । सादर,

Dinesh Tyagi । दिनेश त्यागी

On 21-Jun-2023, at 5:08 PM, BIS TED <ted@bis.gov.in> wrote:

Dear Sir,

The following documents were finalised by respective TED committees.

Docume nt No.	Title	Finalized in Meeting
Doc. <u>TED</u> <u>22</u> ( <u>19380)</u> <u>F</u>	INDUSTRIAL TRUCKS VERIFICATION OF STABILITY PART 16: PEDESTRIAN-PROPELLED TRUCKS <u>(IDENTICAL TO: ISO</u> <u>22915–16:2014)</u> (NEW)	<sup>24</sup> th <sub>meeting</sub> of TED 22
Doc. <u>TED</u> <u>22</u> (20205) E	ROAD VEHICLES MECHANICAL COUPLINGS BETWEEN TRACTORS AND SEMI-TRAILERS PART 2: INTERCHANGEABILITY BETWEEN LOW-COUPLING TRACTORS AND HIGH-VOLUME SEMI-TRAILERS ( <i>IDENTICAL TO: ISO</i> <u>1726-2:2007</u> ) ( <i>NEW</i> )	24 <sup>th</sup> meeting of TED 22
Doc TED 7 (19641) F	DESIGNATION SYSTEM FOR TYRE TUBE VALVES FOR AUTOMOTIVE VEHICLES ( <i>REVISION OF IS 10939 : 2000</i> )	36th meeting of TED 7
Doc TED 7 (19696) F	RECOMMENDATIONS FOR STORAGE AND HANDLING OF PNEUMATIC TYRES FOR AUTOMOTIVE VEHICLES ( <i>REVISION</i> <i>OF IS 11178:1985</i> )	36th meeting OF TED 7
Doc TED 7 (19697) F	RECOMMENDATIONS FOR STORAGE AND HANDLING OF INNER TUBES TUBE VALVES AND FLAPS FOR USE WITH PNEUMATIC TYRES FOR AUTOMOTIVE VEHICLES ( <i>REVISION OF: IS</i> 11031:1984)	36th meeting of TED 7

Email

Doc TED 7 (13028) F	EVALUATION EMISSION AN	33rd meeting of TED 7				
	ROLLING RES					
Doc TED	ELECTRIC	RICKSHAW	E-KART	CONSTRUCTION	AND	11th meeting of TED
27 (18122)	FUNCTIONAL SAFETY REQUIREMENTS SPECIFICATION ( <i>NEW</i> )					27
F		· ·	-		,	

Please find the above documents for your kind perusal. As Chairman of the Division Council, You are kindly requested to accord your approval for the printing of the above documents as Indian Standards.

Regards August Dubey Sc. B | Assist. Director Transport Engineering Department Bureau of Indian Standards





Chairman Approval Mail 05.06.2023.pdf 150 KB
<b>20205.pdf</b> 1 MB
<b>19380F.pdf</b> 2 MB
<b>13028F.pdf</b> 3 MB
<b>18122 F.pdf</b> 3 MB
<b>19641 F.pdf</b> 2 MB
<b>19696F.pdf</b> 2 MB
<b>19697F.pdf</b> 2 MB

Email